2020 - 2021
La Porte Bulldogs

DATE
11/7
11/11
11/13
11/16
11/20
11/21
11/23
11/24
11/25-11/26
11/28
12/1
12/4
12/5
12/8
12/11
12/15
12/18
12/22
12/23-12/27
12/29
12/31
1/1-1/2
1/5
1/8
1/12
1/16
1/20
1/23
1/27
1/30
2/3
2/6
2/10
2/13

OPPONENT
Bay City / Kingwood #
Porter #
Dobie
Galena Park
New Caney
Clear Lake
Deer Park
Pasadena Memorial
Thanksgiving Break
Clear Creek
Liberty
La Marque
Aldine Nimitz
Goose Creek Memorial *
Barbers Hill
Friendswood *
Baytown Lee *
Manvel *
Christmas Break
Baytown Sterling *
Pasadena Memorial
New Years Break
Santa Fe *
Texas City *
Galveston Ball *
Goose Creek Memorial *
BYE
Friendswood *
Baytown Lee *
Manvel *
Baytown Sterling *
Santa Fe *
Texas City * $

Galveston Ball *

SITE 9-W 9-0 JV-W
Home

Away

Away

Home 4:30
Home

Home 10:00
Away 10:00
Away 10:00
Away 12:00
Away

Away

Away

Away 4:30

Home 4:30 4:30

Home 4:30 4:30 5:45
Away 4:30

Home 11:00 11:00 12:30
Away 11:00 11:00 12:30
Home 10:00 10:00 11:30
Home 4:30

Away 4:30 4:30 5:45
Home 4:30 4:30 5:45
Home 10:00 10:00 11:30
Away 10:00 10:00 11:30
Home 4:30

Away 10:00 10:00 11:30
Home 4:30 4:30 5:45
Away 10:00

Home 4:30 4:30 5:45
Away 10:00 10:00 11:30

JV-O

5:45
4:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

1:30

5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
12:30

12:30
11:30

5:45
5:45
5:45
11:30

11:30
5:45
11:30
5:45
11:30
5:45
11:30

3:00
5:30
6:00
1:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
2:00

2:00
1:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
1:00

1:00
7:00
1:00
7:00
1:00
7:00
1:00

# Scrimmage
* District

$ Senior Night

Head Coach:
Asst Coach:
Asst Coach
Asst Coach:
Asst. Coach:

Trainer:

Athletic Director:

Principal

Superintendent:

Kohl Neel
Colin Lien
Charles Jones
Lee Martin
AJ Keesee
Thad Nations
Elisha Thompson
Carlin Grammer

Dr. Walter Jackson




